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Release 
Number 

Approximate Release Dates 

Comments 

Limited 
Availability (LA) 
Internal IC Only 

General 
Availability (GA) 

KDE Staging Sites Production 

1326 Mon, Jun 24 Wed, Jun 26 Wed, Jul 10 
 

1330 Mon, Jul 22 Wed, Jul 24 Wed, Aug 15 
 

1334 Mon, Aug 19 Wed. Aug 21 Wed, Sep 11 

Delayed due to known issue with 
a core product enhancement. 
(Released Sep 13) 

1338 Mon, Sep 16 Wed, Sep 18 Wed, Oct 9 

Rescheduled due to known issue 
with a core product 
enhancement. (Released Oct 11) 

1342 Mon, Oct 14 Wed, Oct 16 Wed, Nov 13 
 

1346 Mon, Nov 11 Wed, Nov 13 Wed, Dec 11 
 

1350 Mon, Dec 9 Wed, Dec 11 Wed, Jan 8  

1402 Mon, Jan 06 Wed, Jan 08 Wed, Feb 12  

1406 Mon, Feb 03 Wed, Feb 05 Wed, Mar 12  

1410 Mon, Mar 03 Wed, Mar 05 Wed, Apr 9  

1414 Mon, Mar 31 Wed, Apr 02 Wed, May 14  

1418 Mon, Apr 28 Wed, Apr 30 Wed, May 14  

1422 Mon, May 26 Wed, May 28 Wed, Jun 11  

1426 Mon, Jun 23 Wed, Jun 25 Wed, Jul 9  

1430 Mon, Jul 21 Wed, Jul 23 Wed, Aug 13  

1434 Mon, Aug 18 Wed, Aug 20 Wed, Sep 10  

1438 Mon, Sep 15 Wed, Sep 17 Wed, Oct 8  

1442 Mon, Oct 13 Wed, Oct 15 Wed, Nov 12  

1446 Mon, Nov 10 Wed, Nov 12 Wed, Dec 10  

1450 Mon, Dec 08 Wed, Dec 10 Wed, Jan 7  

1502 Mon, Jan 05 Wed, Jan 07 Wed, Feb 11  

1506 Mon, Feb 02 Wed, Feb 04 Wed, Mar 11  


